
Show #912630 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 115 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek Danielle Ezer61.00

2 33 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch Erika Seaboch60.50

3 49 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba Skylar Rose Duleba60.00

4 53 Smart N Smokin Rey A Madeline Horton Ray Shell Ranch55.00

5 54 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton Madeline Horton54.00

6 93 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks Teghan Brooks54.00

7 243 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott Patti Colbert54.00

8 145 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker49.50

9 3 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz Ken And Kellye Jarosz48.00

10 144 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker44.00

11 68 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight Stella Wight43.00

12 39 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez Addison Gomez38.00

13 30 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin William Akin36.00

14 126 Faraway Skipper Trenton Baca Trenton Baca30.00

15 81 Peptos Nic N Time Kerri Wright Marcy  Blakely27.00

16 196 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley Brandon Brown/Jennifer 26.00

17 147 Frosty Starlight Bucki Jae Smith Bucki Jae Smith26.00

18 50 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba Skylar Rose Duleba18.00

19 75 Rebecca Sue Rio Luke F Wight Stella Wight9.00



Show #912630 (Morgan Lybbert): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 243 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 73.50 Patti Colbert19.00

2 53 Smart N Smokin Rey A Madeline Horton 73.00 Ray Shell Ranch18.00

3T 33 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 72.50 Erika Seaboch16.50

3T 145 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 72.50 Catelyn Walker16.50

5 115 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 72.00 Danielle Ezer15.00

6 68 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 71.50 Stella Wight14.00

7 3 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 71.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz13.00

8 30 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 71.00 William Akin12.00

9 93 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 70.50 Teghan Brooks11.00

10 49 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 70.50 Skylar Rose Duleba10.00

11 144 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 70.00 Catelyn Walker9.00

12 126 Faraway Skipper Trenton Baca 69.00 Trenton Baca8.00

13 54 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 68.00 Madeline Horton7.00

14 147 Frosty Starlight Bucki Jae Smith 68.00 Bucki Jae Smith6.00

15 81 Peptos Nic N Time Kerri Wright 67.50 Marcy  Blakely5.00

16 75 Rebecca Sue Rio Luke F Wight 67.00 Stella Wight4.00

17 39 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 64.00 Addison Gomez3.00

OP1 18 196 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 61.50 Brandon Brown/Jennifer 2.00

OP2 19 50 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 63.00 Skylar Rose Duleba1.00



Show #912630 (Morgan Lybbert): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 115 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 73.00 Danielle Ezer21.00

2 144 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 73.00 Catelyn Walker20.00

3 33 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 72.50 Erika Seaboch19.00

4 145 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 72.50 Catelyn Walker18.00

5 53 Smart N Smokin Rey A Madeline Horton 72.00 Ray Shell Ranch17.00

6 93 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 71.50 Teghan Brooks16.00

7 49 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 70.50 Skylar Rose Duleba15.00

8 3 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 70.50 Ken And Kellye Jarosz14.00

9 54 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 70.00 Madeline Horton13.00

10 147 Frosty Starlight Bucki Jae Smith 70.00 Bucki Jae Smith12.00

11 243 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 68.50 Patti Colbert11.00

12 39 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 68.50 Addison Gomez10.00

13 50 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 68.50 Skylar Rose Duleba9.00

14 81 Peptos Nic N Time Kerri Wright 67.50 Marcy  Blakely8.00

15 30 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 67.00 William Akin7.00

16 68 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 66.50 Stella Wight6.00

17 99 FBW Lucky CD Camryn Clark 66.00 Camryn Clark5.00

18 126 Faraway Skipper Trenton Baca 65.00 Trenton Baca4.00

19 98 Good Goly Miss Moly Camryn Clark 63.50 Camryn Clark3.00

20 196 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 63.50 Brandon Brown/Jennifer 2.00

OP1 21 75 Rebecca Sue Rio Luke F Wight 65.00 Stella Wight1.00



Show #912630 (Lori Walton): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 93 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 75.00 Teghan Brooks19.00

2 49 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 75.00 Skylar Rose Duleba18.00

3 243 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 75.00 Patti Colbert17.00

4 126 Faraway Skipper Trenton Baca 72.00 Trenton Baca16.00

5 54 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 72.00 Madeline Horton15.00

6 39 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 72.00 Addison Gomez14.00

7 196 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 72.00 Brandon Brown/Jennifer 13.00

8 30 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 70.50 William Akin12.00

9 68 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 70.00 Stella Wight11.00

10 33 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 69.00 Erika Seaboch10.00

11 115 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 68.50 Danielle Ezer9.00

12 81 Peptos Nic N Time Kerri Wright 68.00 Marcy  Blakely8.00

13 147 Frosty Starlight Bucki Jae Smith 67.50 Bucki Jae Smith7.00

14 53 Smart N Smokin Rey A Madeline Horton 67.00 Ray Shell Ranch6.00

15 145 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 66.50 Catelyn Walker5.00

16 50 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 64.50 Skylar Rose Duleba4.00

17 3 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 64.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz3.00

18 144 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 63.00 Catelyn Walker2.00

19 75 Rebecca Sue Rio Luke F Wight 60.50 Stella Wight1.00



Show #912630 (Fielding Rogers): Lubbock - Versatility (04/06/2019)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 54 Sparkling Lena Belle A Madeline Horton 76.00 Madeline Horton19.00

2 3 Alley Acre Paden Jarosz 75.50 Ken And Kellye Jarosz18.00

3 49 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 74.00 Skylar Rose Duleba17.00

4 115 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 73.00 Danielle Ezer16.00

5 33 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 72.50 Erika Seaboch15.00

6 53 Smart N Smokin Rey A Madeline Horton 72.00 Ray Shell Ranch14.00

7 144 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 71.50 Catelyn Walker13.00

8 68 Yankees San Badger Luke F Wight 71.50 Stella Wight12.00

9 39 Theycallmewhiskers Addison Gomez 70.00 Addison Gomez11.00

10 145 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 69.50 Catelyn Walker10.00

11 196 Autumn Doc JaDee Brumley 69.50 Brandon Brown/Jennifer 9.00

12 93 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 68.00 Teghan Brooks8.00

13 243 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 67.50 Patti Colbert7.00

14 81 Peptos Nic N Time Kerri Wright 67.50 Marcy  Blakely6.00

15 30 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 66.50 William Akin5.00

16 50 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 66.50 Skylar Rose Duleba4.00

17 75 Rebecca Sue Rio Luke F Wight 64.50 Stella Wight3.00

OP1 18 126 Faraway Skipper Trenton Baca 62.50 Trenton Baca2.00

OP1 19 147 Frosty Starlight Bucki Jae Smith 51.50 Bucki Jae Smith1.00


